
DOOR
42.000"W

DOOR
84.000"H

VIEW WINDOW
25.000"W

VIEW WINDOW
63.000"H

WALL THICKNESS
4.875" BRUSH FINISH

HANDLE

TEMPERED GLASS
PANEL

WALL CUTOUT
46.000"W

WALL CUTOUT
86.250"H

DOOR OPENING
83.750"H

DOOR OPENING
39.355"W

MANUAL DOOR
CLOSER

 4.875 

 .750 

 1.750 

 2.500 

 3.375 

 2.063 

FRONT VIEW
(DOOR CLOSED)

FRONT VIEW
(DOOR OPEN)

TOP VIEW

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

NC

RV# DESCRIPTION

INITIAL RELEASE

DATE BY

MATERIAL SPEC. FINISH SPEC.

ISSUED BY:

REF #:

DECIMALS ±
DECIMALS ±
SIGNATURES

.XX
.XXX

TOLERANCES ON:

X/X ±
X°±
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A
SCALE

TITLE

SHEET OF

MANUAL SWING DOOR, PRE-HUNG; 
BIOSAFE, CLEANSEAM

LEFT SWING 42"W X 84"H 316L SS
FULL VIEW TEMPERED GLASS

SIGN OFF
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.03
.010

1°
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5/9/22 SV

TEMPERED GLASS

APPROVED BY:

SIGFRIED VELASQUEZ 5/9/22
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